District Overall
DISTRICT GOAL

68.8%

=65.0%

Creeloview Elementary School

Wildwood Elementary School

Lakewood Elementary School

Canyon Pointe Elementary School

Ros=hill Elementary School

Creekside Forest Elementary School

Willoww Creek Elementary School

Tomball Intermediate School

Timber Creek Elementary School

Morthpointe Intermediate School

Oakcrest Intermediate School

74.9%
74.6%
74.6%
71.0%
70.9%
70.6%
69.6%
68.4%
68.2%
68.2%
64.8%



