District Overall DISTRICT GOAL	68.8% >65.0%
Creekview Elementary School	74.9%
Wildwood Elementary School	74.6%
Lakewood Elementary School	74.6%
Canyon Pointe Elementary School	71.0%
Rosehill Elementary School	70.9%
Creekside Forest Elementary School	70.6%
Willow Creek Elementary School	69.6%
Tomball Intermediate School	68.4%
Timber Creek Elementary School	68.2%
Northpointe Intermediate School	68.2%
Oakcrest Intermediate School	64.8%